
Habib Gold CharmJBL Wireless Earbuds

Tefal Easy Rice Fuzzy Plus 
Logic Rice Cooker 1.8L

Simplus Portable Juicer
Habib Gold Wafer 0.2g

RM5 e-VoucherRM10 e-Voucher

Philips Hair Dryer 3000 Series

Terms & Conditions: 
1.	 All prizes must be collected/redeemed between 15 November – 15 December 2025.
2.	 All e-Vouchers will be available under “My Account” → “My E-Voucher/E-Cash” effective 1 November 2025. The e-Voucher is valid until  
	 31 December 2025.
3.	 Shaklee Products (Malaysia) Sdn. Bhd. reserves the rights to forfeit all items/rewards/prizes that are not collected within the time period.

Congratulations! 

Scan now  
to redeem 
your prize!

1966606
1354201
1983918
1924574
1317020
1198543
1365314
1288600
1280922
1954015
576401
1950620
1963332
1973529
838619
1243606
1828997
107075
1301024
1336402
1634482
1989992
1314945
1362151
1106868
1546302
1890263
1877336
1389496
1663577
1228647
1187411
1600291
1450952
1983925
1988255
1085116
991008
1646067
1931675
1439538
1929764
1985258
1984647
1952972
1729849
1334325
1395112
533942
1872917

ADI FARID HARIRI FADZIL
AIERA FADZNIRA ZAINAL
AIN SALSABILA ZULKIFLI
ANIS FARZANA
ANIS SYAFAWANE RAMLI
ASIAH ANUAR
ASMAHANI BURHAN
ATHIKA BOHARI
ATIKAH MUKLIS
CHAN FOON EANG
CHAN PAK SENG
CHOOR KANG LIEN
GO POY FANG
HANIFAH ABU YAMIN
HUMAIRA ABDULLAH
ILI RAIHANA JUMALI
INTAN BATRISYIA IRDINA AHMAD NAZIR
LUCY CHIN SIEW LING
MARSYA UMAIRAH MOHD NASIR
MAYANG SARI SAPIE
MOHAMED KHAIRUNIZAM MOHAMED ALI
MOHAMMAD ADIB HARITH MOHD SHAHROL HANAFI
NAJMIYAH ABD RAHMAN
NATASHA NABILAH MOHD JAFRI
NORADYANI AB RAHMAN
NORFADZYLAH OTHMAN
NUR AMANI FATIHAH CHE ZAHABUDDIN
NUR FARISYA ADLINA MOHD ROSTAM
NUR FAZLILI MOHD NOOR
NUR LIYANA IDRIS
NUR NADIA ABDUL AZIZ
NUR RAZIEDA RAMLAN
NUR SURAYA ABD RASHID
NURAISYAH AHMAD
NURIN NABILAH ABDULLAH
NURUL AINAH SAUJARAN
NURZHIANA MOHD YUNUS
RENNIE RAKAM
SALLY HASLYN AMMAD YAKOB
SALMIAH ISMAIL
SHAKINAH JAMILAH ARMAN
SITI NORSUHAILY MOHAMAD ZANI
SITI NURATIQAH MOHD SHAIFUDDIN
SITI NURHAJIMAH DAHLAN
SITI RAHIMA ABD RAHIM
SYAKHINAH ATHIRA BASIR
UMIEY FAHIETAH MOHD FISALL
UMMI HANANI TAKHAIMI
VIJAYALAXSHMI A/P ARUMUGAM
ZALIEHA SANURDIO

1127918
1087670
1818654
1884147
1565921
1952482
1231198
1745978
80955
1816734

NURUL HUSNA BAZLAN
NORLAILA ABDULLAH
SITI NURSYAHIRAH ROSLAN
CHE BATTY ZUASYIKIN CHE RIFIN
AZRIN ASLIANA NAZRI
SHARON LAU
FAKHRINE NADIA AB RAHIM
NUR FARZILAH ABDUL MAJEED
HJ. WAN HARUN WAN HAMID
TAN MAN HANG

1328015
1957670
1292003
1296372

HARTINI COSMAS HEE
TAN YO YEE
YII CHUNG YING
NURARISYA MOHD SALLEH

1986037
1255080
1553045
1297848
869773

SOO SWEE SIAN
NOR NABILLA YAHYA
MAS SHAHIRA SHAARY
ASIYAH KHASIM
NORHALIMATUL NAZURAH 
ABU BAKAR

1847126
961271
1951877
1960087
1874325

UMMU AINAA A'AZMAN
NUR LIYANA MOHAMED NORHISHAM
EMBERRY CHUA
NUR SHAHIDA FITHAL
ARISHAH NAJAH AHMAD ZALANI

1241495
1982647
1988727

NOOR AISHAH ZURAINI
TAN CHIEW BOEY
MUHAMMAD NASARUDDIN 
MUHAMMAD NAQUIB

1956978
1386909
866453

CHANG SEE TENG
SITI NADZHIHAH YUNUS
AINUL FADZILLAH MOHD 
MUSTAFA

1989268
1460394
1429795
1546411
1189675
1989617
1544679
1309551
1412892
1081026
1220173
1286548
1563106
1232540
1989003
1560894
846060
1314677
1542636
1402893
1308675
1192284
1241883
1501965
1487879
1336819
1125814
1606890
1201231
1555970
1165571
1398936
1490324
1244639
1417342
1117334
1402771
1294367
1286362
1331674
1479719
1491460
1234730
1613366
1419679
1414295
1456936
1990228
1503322
1508068

AMAL ZAKIRAH AFANDI
AMIRAH FATHIN AHMAD DANIAN
ANDI ARNAISAH ANDI ARNIS
ARIZA AYUB
BONG YIING YIEN
CATHY ANAK JOSEPH RIANG
CHA AI NI
CHE NOR FATIN NAJWA
DAYANG AZDEMAHWATY DATU AKDAN
DG.RUZANNA AG TANGAH
ENDOK KHAIRUNISAK HAJI BEDURODING
FADWA CHE ANI
FARIDAH AWANG
FATIMAH HANIM ABDUL RAUF
FATIN FARHANA MOHAMAD AZMI
FATIRAH UNG FOEUT
HADHATINA ABDUL HALIM
HAFIZAH MUHAMAD SOFI
HAMIDAH YUNUS
HASLINDA HASIN
HASNAH IDRIS
HUDA ISMAIL
IZZAHTUL ASHIKIN RUSMAN
JASMIN CESARED
JOYCELYN
JUNAIDAH BADAR
JUWAIRIAH AHMAD FUAD
LIANG WENG LING
LIM JIA MEI
LYNN UTOH BERAHIM
MAIZATUL ZAM ZARINA ZAINUN @ ZAINOL
MARINA SAMSUDDIN
MARJANA JID
MIZA FARZANA MOHD FADIL
MYSARAH AMIR
NABILAH ISMAIL
NADZIRAH MD YAZED
NASIRAH ABDUL RAHMAN
NASUHA OTHMAN
NIK MARISA ALIA NIK MUSTOFFA
NOOR AINSYAH MOHAMAD ZAHIR
NOOR AKILAH OMAR
NOOR SYAHIDA NOOR YAHYA
NOORLEE TASRUHIN
NOORSUHADAH NORDIN
NOR' AIIN FAZIL
NOR ASMAH HASHIM
NOR LAILA DALILAH AMINUDDIN
NOR SHAFIKAH ROSDI
NORHAYATI RAMLEE

1589262
1229335
1536802
1550838
1478045
1449235
1211873
1137057
1231058
1087589
1512947
1285824
1579985
1612327
1065682
1232465
1423354
1532713
1562898
1538710
1235056
1245746
1289261
1990818
1480429
1071135
1989253
1322001
1510123
1034673
1311819
1569704
1109136
1081875
1599678
1523053
1988790
1428002
1291642
1579445
1990376
1439640
1233316
1528875
1516109
1990792
1450598
1143254
1989848
1382120

NORHAZIQAH MOHD RASHID
NORSYAHEERA YOUNG ROCKIE
NUR AFRINA SYAFIQAH AZAHAB
NUR AISYA BAZILIN AZLAN
NUR AMELIA NATASHA ZAINUDIN
NUR AZIZAH JAPAR
NUR FARDHILAH MOHAMAD NOR
NUR HAMIZAH MOHD. KUSNI
NUR HIDAYAH DERAHMAN
NUR IDAYU APANDI
NUR QURRATU AINA MUSHAYRI
NUR SHAFIQAH HASAN
NUR SOLEHAH NGASIM
NURIN ISMAIL
NURSHUHADA JOHARI
NURUL AFIAHNII ABDUL PATAH
NURUL ASMIRA KAMAROZAMAN
NURUL BAIZURA NAHARUDIN
NURUL FARIHAH IZWANI MOHAMAD TAN
NURUL FATIN SHAHDAH SARUDIN
NURUL IZZANI ZULKIFLE
NURUL MAWADDAH SHUKRI
NURUL NADIAH ZAINOL ABIDIN
NURUL SYAKIRAH USMAN
RADIAH ISMAIL
RAIHAN ABDUL RAJAK
RAJA NURULHUDA RAJA NASRI
ROSLIZA AWANG@EMBONG
SHARISKA NOOR SUZIELATASIM
SITI AISHAH AB RAZAK
SITI ASIAH TOKICHOR
SITI NOR SAADAH JUMAAT
SITI NORSYUHADA NIK SOH
SITI NUR-SYAFIZA AHMAD SAIFI
SITI NURZANISA AZLI
SITI RUHILA NERSHAM
SITI SYAUZMA MOHD SABRI
SITI ZUBAIDAH MOHAMAD
SURYANA SHAHARUDDIN
SYAKILAH VILE
SYAMILAH MAIDIN
SYIFA HUSNA ABDUL RAZAK
SYUHAIDAH RAHMAM
TAN KIM CHOO
WAN NORAZRIN WAN MOHD ELIAS
WAN NORZAFIRAH NABILAH WAN NOR
WAN NUR AWATIF WAN ZULFIKRI
WAN SYAHIDA WAN ABD. KAHAR
YANTI TUMPOK
ZAMIDAH CHE NASIR

Shaklee Products (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd (AJL 93747) Company. No. 199401015607 (301287-T) customerinquiry@shaklee.comwww.shaklee.com.my

 013-657 7651 shakleeproductsmalaysia 


